
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5599
8099

W699785
100 SEK

KIA Sportage -15
Other Cooling / Heating 

KIA SPORTAGE 11-15 2.0L D4HA MANUELL 5DR FORDON AV
HOSE ASSY-OIL COOLER,RETURN

Kungsåra Bildemontering AB
021-4711100

3.398
A


